EPA Recognized Laboratory Results

CETL / Liphardt and Associates
EPA/CARB listed testing laboratory

FUELMiser Basic Technology

HFET fuel economy test per 40 of R 600.113-88

Emissions

Avg hwy/city
Avg hwy/city
Avg hwy/city
Avg hwy/city

MPG

City MPG
Hwy MPG
Avg MPG

HC
CcoO
NOX
COo2

Before

Before

0.823
11.725
3.114
359.63

21.624
25.567
23.595

After

After

0.362
1.315
3.53
333.84

23.866
29.526
26.696

Change

Change

-56.01%
-88.78%
+13.10%
-71.17%

+10.36%
+15.48%
+12.92%



