EPA Recognized Laboratory Results

CETL / Liphardt and Associates EPA/CARB listed testing laboratory

FUELMiser Basic Technology

HFET fuel economy test per 40 of R 600.113-88

Emissions		Before		After		Change	
Avg hwy/city	нс		0.823		0.362		-56.01%
Avg hwy/city	СО		11.725		1.315		-88.78%
Avg hwy/city	NOX		3.114		3.53		+13.10%
Avg hwy/city	CO2		359.63		333.84		-7.17%
MPG		Before		After		Change	
City MPG			21.624		23.866		+10.36%
Hwy MPG			25.567		29.526		+15.48%
Avg MPG			23.595		26.696		+12.92%